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Roger Nelson -Chairman 

44 Ross Way 

Windsor Locks, CT  06096 

860-623-0943 
Rnelson@snet.net 
  

Rosemary Cunningham -Vice Chairman 

61 Pershing Road 

Windsor Locks CT  06096 

860-623-0144  Cell: 860-690-2944 

kelleymimi@aol.com 
 

Barbara Sullivan  -Treasurer 

51 Ross Way 

Windsor Locks CT  06096 

860-623-6784 

johnbarb16@yahoo.com 
 

Suzanne Cannon   

65 Circle Drive 

Windsor Locks, CT  06096 

860-623-3209 Cell: 860-305-2339 

scannon8@cox.net 
 

Cindy Cooper  

287 South Elm Street  

Windsor Locks, CT 06096 

860-627-7797 

CindyBCooper287@aol.com 

 

 

John Sullivan, Municipal Agent 

51 Ross Way 

Windsor Locks, CT 06096 

860-623-6784 

johnbarb51@yahoo.com 
 

Ann Marie Claffey, Director  

12 Garry Road 

Windsor Locks, CT  06096 

860-623-5618 

Seniorcenter@wl.necoxmail.com  
 

Lori Lapointe, Assist. To Director  

253 Scantic Road 

East Windsor, CT 06088 

Cell: 860-752-9994 

katkurt62@cox.net 
 

 

 
 

 

Douglas Glazier 

167 Taft lane 

Windsor Locks,  CT  06096 

860-623-2272 

glaz007@aol.com 

 

Peter Lambert  

11 Copper Drive  

Windsor Locks CT 06096 

860-623-4692 

Pllambert11@att.net  
 

Connie Nelson 

44 Ross Way 

Windsor Locks, CT  06096 

860-623-0943 

renelson@snet.net 
 

Emily Ahern 

371 Elmwood Street  

Windsor Locks CT 06096 

860-817-0724 

Eahern323@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Diane Allen, Recording Secretary 

9 Ledyard Road  

Windsor Locks Ct 06096 860-623-1490 

ddinwl@aol.com  

 

Sherry Townsend, Transportation 

Coordinator 

16 Cornwall Drive 

Windsor Locks, CT  06096 

860-623-6326  Cell: 860-610-9168 

stownsend@wlocks.com  

 

Windsor Locks Senior Center  

41 Oak Street                                      

Windsor Locks CT 06096                         

860-627-1425 

Seniorcenter@wl.necoxmail.com  
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